> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
QuadraFlare® Perimeter Lights
> Features
•	 Advanced Solaris LED
reflector technology
•	 Available in 6x4, 7x3, and
9x7 models
•	 9x7 models feature unique

QuadraFlare and Solaris are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Gore-Tex is a registered trademark of W. L. Gore and Associates.
> How to Order
Warning Lights
Model # LED Color Lens Color LED Count Internal Flasher Split LED Dimming
6x4 QuadraFlares
QL64XF-(color) amber, blue, red, white, green amber, blue, red, clear, green 10 YES YES
QL64XFC-(color) amber, blue, red, white, green clear 10 YES YES
QL64SFC-(color)(color) amber, blue, red, white, green clear 10 YES YES YES
7X3 Quadraflares
QL73XF-(color) amber, blue, red, white, green amber, blue, red, clear, green 8 YES YES
QL73XFC-(color) amber, blue, red, white, green clear 8 YES YES
QL73SF-(color)(color)* amber, blue, red, green amber, blue, red, clear, green 8 YES YES YES
QL73SFC-(color)(color) amber, blue, red, white, green clear 8 YES YES YES
9x7 Quadraflares
QL97XF-(color) amber, blue, red, white, green amber, blue, red, clear, green 16 YES YES
QL97XFC-(color) amber, blue, red, white, green clear 16 YES YES
QL97SF-(color)(color)* amber, blue, red, green amber, blue, red, clear, green 16 YES YES YES
QL97SFC-(color)(color) amber, blue, red, white, green clear 16 YES YES
Brake/Tail/Turn/Backup/ LED warning lights
Model # LED Description Lens Color
QL64Z-BTT Brake/Tail/Turn, red LED red
QL64Z-ARROW Turn Arrow, amber LED amber
QL64Z-TURN Turn light, amber LED amber
QL64Z-BACKUP Backup light, white LED clear
QL64Z3V-(LEFT or RIGHT) Installed QL64Z-BTT, AL64Z-ARROW, QL64Z-BACKUP red/amber,clear
QL64Z3V-LED Installed QL64Z-BTT, AL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP red/amber,clear
QL64Z3H-(LEFT or RIGHT) Installed QL64Z-BTT, AL64Z-ARROW, QL64Z-BACKUP red/amber,clear
QL64Z3H-LED(LEFT or RIGHT) Installed QL64Z-BTT, AL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP red/amber,clear
QL64Z4V-(LEFT or RIGHT) Installed QL64Z-BTT, AL64Z-ARROW, QL64Z-BACKUP,
QL64XF-R
red/amber,clear,red
QL64Z4V-LED Installed QL64Z-BTT, AL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP,
QL64XF-R
red/amber,clear,red
Mounting Options
Model # LED Description Lens Color
QL64MC Trim Bezel, chrome, gasket 6"X4"
QL64MB Trim Bezel, black, gasket 6"X4"
QL64MHL Headlight mount kit 6"X4"
QL97MC Trim Bezel, chrome, gasket 9"X7"
QL97MB Trim Bezel, black, gasket 9"X7"
QL73MC Trim Bezel, chrome, gasket 7"X3"
QL73MB Trim Bezel, black, gasket 7"X3"
QL64Z3V 3 postion, vertical casting, gasket, hardware only 6"X4"
QL64Z3H 3 postion, horizontal casting, gasket, hardware only 6"X4"
QL64Z3V 4 postion, vertical casting, gasket, hardware only 6"X4"
Select Model
*  Single color split LEDs. Example: red/red LEDs, red lens.